Ruth Harris VIRTUAL Dyslexia Symposium
September 24 - 25, 2021

Virginia Commonwealth University (VCU) School of Education (SOE)
Virginia Department of Education’s Training & Technical Assistance Center at VCU

Friday, September 24, 2021
“‘Reading gives us someplace to go when we have to stay where we are.” ~ Mason Cooley

4:00 PM Zoom link: Password: Tu7B3H
4:05PM | tech Host: Welcome and History of Ruth Harris Lecture Series
Erik Froehlich Dr. Andrew Daire, Dean VCU School of Education
4:10 PM Introduction of Keynote Speaker - Dr. Andrew Daire
4:15 PM Keynote Address Dr. Weeden
Title: Transforming the Family Tree Through Literacy
5:15 PM Evening Closing Remarks
Saturday, September 25, 2021
Breakout sessions
Welcome ~ Dr. Andrew Daire, Dean VCU School of Education
“The Journey of a Lifetime Starts with the Turing of a Page.” ~Rachel Auders
10:00- Session AM1 What is Dyslexia?
10:45 Joel Fravel and LaTonja Wright, VCU T/TAC
AM Facilitator:
Joel Fravel Description: In this session participants will gain a better understanding of Dyslexia. We will explore the myths
Tech Host: and facts associated with Dyslexia and provide classroom strategies for providing support for students with

Erik Froehlich

Dyslexia.

Dr. Andrew Daire, Dean VCU School of Education

Zoom link: Password: 3M2Jb2



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81765696921?pwd=cjM0TklINkE1Z2tNa0xDVGRKOC9RUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88281578345?pwd=VmxqT2RSbkRUaDg5SER1VEl5SFRwZz09

Session AM2

Tech Host:
Erik Froehlich

Session AM3

Tech Host:
Erik Froehlich

Please dismiss your
attendees for lunch.
We will resume at
1:20 PM

Lunch/Break “Take a break to refuel and be back at 1:20 for the afternoon session”

Session PM1

Tech Host:
Erik Froehlich:

Session PM2



https://vcu.zoom.us/j/92153787117
https://zoom.us/j/96104244605
https://zoom.us/j/99865941456

2:55 PM

Tech Host:
Erik Froehlich

3:00- Session PM3
3:45 PM

Tech Host:
Erik Froehlich

3:50 Closing Remarks ~ *Door Prizes* Must be Present to Win
Dr. Andrew Daire, Dean VCU School of Education

Zoom link: Password: 5vRyrg

Facilitator: Dr. Phyllis L. M. Haynes Tech Host: Erik Froehlich

Presenter Directory/Contact

Strand Presenter Contact Information
Keynote Dr. Weeden tweeden@neuhaus.org

(Arianna Case is Dr. Weeden’s Exec. Liaison -

acase@neuhaus.org

9/25 Opener Joel Fravel jwfravel@vcu.edu
Diane Lewis dplewis@vcu.edu
LaTonja Wright wrightly2@vcu.edu
Dr. Weeden tweeden@neuhaus.org
(Arianna Case is Dr. Weeden’s Exec. Liaison -
Dr. Andrew Daire neuh .or
Joan Brunner jbrunner@vcu.edu

Dana Yarborough dvyarbrough@vcu.edu
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Diane Lewis

Amber Butler

*Sandra Koch
Christine Peterson
Chris Frawley
Jennifer Askue-Collins
Crystal Bell

April Schnipper
June Tokosh
Sarah Seyler

Dplewis@vcu.edu

butleram2@vcu.edu
sandra_koch@ccpsnet.net
chpeterson@wm.edu
cdfrawley@vcu.edu
askuecollij@vcu.edu

bellcr@vcu.edu
aschnipper@hopewell.k12.va.us
jtokosh@hopewell.k12.va.us
sseyler@hopewell.k12.va.us

****Jackie Neidle (contact for youth
leaders), Shelley Jewell T/TAC @ VCU

Kendra Belcher
Jill Brohl

IMD Youth Leaders:
Jonathan Brooks,
Jayme Johnson,
Traleya Eley

neidlejim@vcu.edu

jewellsr@vcu.edu

kendra.belcher@doe.virginia.gov
jill_brohl@ccpsnet.net
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